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Friday, November 17 5:30pm Women’s Basketball Lake Region State College - ND

Friday, November 17 7:30pm Men’s Basketball Lake Region State College – ND

Saturday, November 18 2:00pm Women’s Basketball University of Jamestown JV

Saturday, November 18 4:00pm Men’s Basketball Utah Prep

Friday, December 1 5:30pm Women’s Basketball Northeastern Junior College

Friday, December 1 7:30pm Men’s Basketball Rocky Mountain College JV

Saturday December 2 2:00pm Women’s Basketball Dickinson State University JV

Saturday, December 2 4:00pm Men’s Basketball Dickinson State University JV

Thursday, December 7 11:00am Men’s Basketball Dawson Community College

Thursday, December 7 12:45pm Women’s Basketball Dawson Community College

Friday, December 8 11:00am Women’s Basketball Miles Community College

Friday, December 8 12:45pm Men’s Basketball Miles Community College

Saturday, December 9 4:00pm Women’s Basketball Williston State College

Saturday, December 9 5:45pm Men’s Basketball Williston State College

Tuesday, January 23 5:30pm Women’s Basketball Casper College*

Tuesday, January 23 7:30pm Men’s Basketball Casper College*

Thursday, January 25 5:30pm Women’s Basketball Western Wyoming CC*

Thursday, January 25 7:30pm Men’s Basketball Western Wyoming CC*

Wednesday, February 21 5:30pm Women’s Basketball Laramie County CC*

Wednesday, February 21 7:30pm Men’s Basketball Laramie County CC*

Saturday, February 24 2:00pm Women’s Basketball Eastern Wyoming College*

Saturday, February 24 4:00pm Men’s Basketball Eastern Wyoming College*

Thursday, February 29 5:30pm Women’s Basketball Central Wyoming College*

Thursday, February 29 7:30pm Men’s Basketball Central Wyoming College*

Saturday, March 2 2:00pm Women’s Basketball Northwest College*

Saturday, March 2 4:00pm Men’s Basketball Northwest College*

Friday, March 15 - Sunday, March 17 - Rodeo at the CamPlex


